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Women / 4 / SR B3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anaya Jones453
Sugar Land

9.250 9.775 9.5009.325 37.850
6T 1T 8T 3 1 

1 

Kiya Sargeant374
Acrosports Gym

9.275 9.275 9.6009.350 37.500
5 14 7 1 2 

2 

Katelyn Reid398
AIM Athletics

9.300 9.775 9.5258.700 37.300
4 1T 16 2 3 

3 

Allison Porter309
Eagle Gymnastics

8.850 9.725 9.0009.700 37.275
12T 3 1 15 4T

4T

Julia High394
AIM Athletics

9.225 9.525 9.1509.375 37.275
8T 6 6 9T 4T

4T

Addyson Harwood112
Gymnastics World

9.325 9.400 9.0259.225 36.975
2T 10T 10 13T 6 

6 

Shannon Stiles366
Acrosports Gym

9.000 9.600 9.3008.950 36.850
11 5 14 5T 7 

7 

Cullen Purcell419
Champions Westlake

9.350 9.300 9.2008.975 36.825
1 13 13 7T 8 

8 

Sadie Zielinski319
K2 Academy

8.700 9.350 9.1009.550 36.700
15 12 3 11T 9 

9 

Amy Caudill280
Capital Gymnastics

9.250 9.400 9.1008.825 36.575
6T 10T 15 11T 10 

10 

Taher Evers346
Houston Gym Center

8.550 9.425 8.9009.625 36.500
18T 8T 2 16 11 

11 

Rylee Schopmeyer437
Rowland/Ballard

9.225 8.600 9.3759.125 36.325
8T 18 12 4 12 

12 

Maria Jhoanne Oushalkas388
Infinite Bounds

8.600 8.900 9.3009.425 36.225
16T 17 5 5T 13 

13 

Isabella Gonzalez355
Platinum Gymnastics

9.325 9.625 9.0258.050 36.025
2T 4 19 13T 14 

14 

Alani Flores168
TEGA

8.850 9.425 8.4759.200 35.950
12T 8T 11 19 15 

15 

Laynee Rose201
Texas Champion

8.550 9.500 9.1508.650 35.850
18T 7 17 9T 16 

16 

Emma Faust426
Rowland/Ballard

8.400 9.050 8.8259.450 35.725
20 15 4 17 17 

17 

Macey Frazier173
TEGA

8.850 8.300 8.6009.325 35.075
12T 20 8T 18 18 

18 

Madisyn Estes428
Rowland/Ballard

8.600 8.550 9.2008.500 34.850
16T 19 18 7T 19 

19 

Alexandra Bell236
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 8.950 8.3758.025 34.450
10 16 20 20 20 

20 
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